• HORTICULTURE PRODUCTS
• LED PLANT GROW LIGHT
ERALUX Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 4
REV 02
TERRA CANOPY
SURFACE MOUNT CANOPY

Page 2 of 4
EXAMPLE: AE-TL-TRC-UV-DAP30J1BK
ORDERING GUIDE
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
AE-TL-TRC-UV-DAPXXXX
DATE
PROJECT NAME
TYPE
QTY
ORDERING
CODE
AE-TL-TRC-UV-DAP
FIXTURE FAMILY VOLTAGE DISTRIBUTION CRI CCT FINISH
AE-TL-TRC -UV -DA P
AE-TL-TRC
ERALUX TERRA
CANOPY light
-UV
120 – 277V
-DA
30 watts: 1340 lumens at 3000K
Double Asymmetrical, 25°
CBCP 90CRI: 916
P
Premium
90 CRI
30
3000K CCT
BK
Black powder coat
finish
35
3500K CCT
WH
White powder coat
finish
40
4000K CCT
SV
Silver powder coat
finish
TERRA CANOPY
SURFACE MOUNT CANOPY
Canopy Light
• LED PLANT GROW LIGHT
ERALUX Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 3 of 4
PHOTOMETRIC DATA
LUMEN ESTIMATE ADJUSTMENT FACTORS
CCT 3000K 4000K
PREMIUM (90CRI) .86 .93
Lumen output varies based on CCT and CRI. An estimate of lumen output of the various  CCT/CRI combinations, use
correction factors as per table below:
LUMEN ESTIMATE
GRID DISTANCES WITH A
MOUNTIING HEIGHT OF 10’ AFG
POLAR LUMINOUS INTENSITY
GRAPHS
TERRA CANOPY
SURFACE MOUNT CANOPY
Canopy Light
AE-TL-TRC-UV-DAP30XX
DATE
PROJECT NAME
TYPE
QTY
ORDERING
CODE
AE-TL-TRC-UV-DAP
DIMMER COMPATIBILITY LIST
TRIAC/ELV Dimmer @120VAC
Lutron SLV-600X